



ITEM	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	1	80C258 CIRCUIT BREAKER MOUNT
2	2	80E197 MOUNT - GLASTIC
3	1	80E198 SPACER
4	1	80E199 HOOK
5	1	80C259 COVER ASSEMBLY - BREAKER
6	1	80E179 CABLE GROUP - CB TO PAN
7	1	80E180 SHUNT TRIP HARNESS EXTENSION
8	1	T8VQE3HC00AAA0XX CIRCUIT BREAKER
9	2	65023 BOLT 5/16-18x2-1/2
10	2	65021 BOLT 5/16-18x2
11	8	501 WASHER - FLAT 1/4
12	4	302 NUT - 5/16-18 NYLOK
13	6	65032 BOLT 3/8-16x1
14	6	65034 BOLT 3/8-16x1-1/2
15	18	503 WASHER - FLAT 3/8
16	6	303 NUT - 3/8-16 NYLOK
17	36	7X-0325 BOLT - 1/2-13x2-1/2
18	76	88439 WASHER SAE - FLAT 1/2"
19	50	532 WASHER - LOCK 1/2"
20	50	6V-8188 NUT - 1/2-13
21	14	5P-2424 BOLT - 1/2-13x2-1/4
22	6	530 WASHER - LOCK 3/8"
23	3	T250RBLK TY-RAP
24	1	8451A63 TRIMLOCK 50.00' LG
25	2	K8RT2500 BUS T-BAR EXTENSION
26	1	80E157 CABLE GUARD
27	9	80E202 BUSS EXTENSION
28	1	KE6DC IP54 TRANSPARENT COVER
29	1	80E204 WIRING GP - BREAKER CHARGE

DATE BY				<b>ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS</b> 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234 BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546	
				THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ALTORFER, INC., ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED.	
CHANGE NOTICE	NO.	ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	FILE	PROJECT REFERENCE	
		TOLERANCES: X.X ± 0.100 X.XX ± 0.060 X.XXX ± 0.005	DF\80A	APS800B C27 POWER MODULE	
		THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION	SCALE/SHEET SIZE	DRAWN BY	QUOTE NUMBER
		ANGULAR ± 1°	1=10/B	D. RICHARDSON	
TITLE		SHEET	DATE	WORK ORDER NUMBER	
APS800 CIRCUIT BREAKER MOUNTING GROUP		1 OF 1	10/1/08		
				DRAWING NUMBER	
				80A830	